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PRODUCTION SUMMARY NO. 29 : BISCUITS, COCOA, CONFECTIONERY. ICE CREAM 
AUSTRALIA : SEPTEMBER 1973
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The figures for 1971 -72 are derived from Annua] Factory Census. AD other annual figures are derived from the 
recorded monthly production and are subject to revision
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TAIILB I. - Biscvrrs, COCOA AMD CONFECTIONERY 
('000 kdograma)

(
Cocoa and confectton^y

Peood

Biicuiti 
fcxcl dog 
biscuits^ 
f0n4:n

Cocoa beans 
used 

(Ill.Oli

Confectionary

Chocolate of 
containing 

chocolate (al 
(104 06181

Other 
a04 21-29}

Cocoa 
powder and 

dnnktng 
chocolate 
(111.261 ’I

1970-7!
1971-72
1972-71

113.152
116.639
1 15.982

i3.4üt 
14.621 
14.794

49.537
53.052
49.633

56.892
59.105
60.342

5.683
5.685
5.681

1972
August 
September 
(klober 
November 
iJec'ember 

1971
January 
lebruary 
March 
April 
May 
Jut.
July
August
September

1972-73 July to Sept.
July (o Sept

i 1.044
9..3b3 
9.852 
9.701
8.530

7.895 
8.696 

10.130
8.744 

11.472 
10.139 
10.629 
10.547
8.030

30.822 
29.205

1.417
1.336
1.409
1.407

825

756 
1.343 
1.341

893 
1.375 
1.274 
1.688 
1.215 
1.159

4.171 
4.061

4.641
3.706 
4.113
3.8'’9 
3.411

5.741 
5.877 
5,650 
5.054

594
562
487
514
358

2.104 
3.913
4,592 
3,760
5.756 
4.848 
5.761
5.645 
4.896

13.256 
16 301

3.063 
4.565
5.051 
3.919 
5.135
5.437 
S.92I 
5.623
5.589

16.591 
17.133

315 
325
454 
414
661 
435
682 
546 
391

1.717 
1,619
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(a) Ail chcKolate confevtHiR<r> imludtng chfxoiaie centred items and chocolate enrohered confectionery bars, but not including chocolate 
sold for further manufactunng purposes
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TABLE 2. - ICE CREAM AND FROZEN DAIRY FOODS AND MIXES 
COCO lilies)

■5’t

PerHhi
/ce cream (al 

(051.6(1

Aerated mdk 
based 

confections 
(05! 63/

1970-71
1971-72
1972-73

190.779
196.523
209.268

15,440
17.171
18,037

Other froten dar y foodtand maet

SU®»*’'*

Milk htitd mtxrs 
for tofi lenn 

and thick diakct fb) 
1051 64)

Miik 
Kt! 

1051 67)

ittafer icet. 
fhjit icet etc 

f/d9 72/

itaf*’»-"*

6.612 
6.642
7.081

13.727
14.461
18,773

13.438
15,939
19.627
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1972 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December

1973 
January 
I ebruarv 
March 
April 
May 
June 
Juh 
August 
September

1972-73 July to Sept 
1975.74 July to Sept

14.171
16.622
18.167
20.626
21.783

14.346 
21 264 
18.517 
14.906 
15.992 
10.826 
12.041 
14.673 
15.181

42.841 
41.896

(a) Aerated milk baaed c.nfeciwna containins 
mix IS intluded in lerms oi Uqutd mix etiuivalcBl.

V
ÏFÎ

il
'îl

1.164
1.489
1.602
1.719
1.821

1.807 
2.029 
1.572 
1.276
1.715

888 
1.189 
1.533 
1.779

3.608 
4.500

626 
609 
619
637 
727

767
672
690
459
605
200
411
685
510

1.705
1,607

10% or mure butterfat, tncludini ice cream

Commonwealth Bureau of Census and Statistics 

Canberra. ACT. 2600

NOTI Inquiries concerning
or.

947 
1.657 
2.100 
1,860 
1.968

2.037 
1.922 
1.794 
1.483
1.229 
1.022

961 
1.345 
1J85

3.357 
3.592

798 
1.831 
2.080 
2.309 
2.502

2,526 
2.418 
1.884 
1.312

761 
651 
705 
926

1.106

3.184 
2.738

combined with other confection* (bi Powdered
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J G. MILLER
Acting Commonwealth Statistician

these statistics may be made tn Canberra by telephoning Mr C. Rees on 49021 1 extension 322

in each Stale capital, bv telephoning the office of the Deputy Commonwealth Statistician. I

Reference No. 1246.29'
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